Open Time
2018.04.09 01:01:41
2018.04.09 03:02:52
2018.04.09 03:55:54
2018.04.09 03:59:46
2018.04.09 06:33:48
2018.04.09 09:11:40
2018.04.09 09:39:51
2018.04.09 10:01:41

Open Time
2018.04.09 03:56:42
2018.04.09 10:01:42
2018.04.09 17:57:41
2018.04.10 10:21:41
2018.04.10 10:34:48
2018.04.10 14:31:41
2018.04.10 14:31:42
2018.04.10 14:31:43
2018.04.10 14:31:44
2018.04.10 14:32:41
2018.04.10 14:33:56
2018.04.10 18:25:26
2018.04.10 20:27:45
2018.04.11 17:05:40
2018.04.11 17:05:49
2018.04.11 17:05:52
2018.04.11 17:30:45
2018.04.11 17:43:41
2018.04.11 17:50:43
2018.04.11 18:04:56
2018.04.11 18:08:49
2018.04.11 18:13:54
2018.04.11 18:13:55
2018.04.11 21:04:58
2018.04.11 21:08:40
2018.04.11 21:20:42
2018.04.11 21:39:40
2018.04.11 23:29:54
2018.04.12 03:54:42

Type
sell
sell
sell
sell
sell
sell
sell

buy

Type
sell
buy
buy
sell
sell
sell
sell
sell
sell
sell
sell
buy
sell
sell
sell
sell
sell
sell
sell
sell
sell
sell
sell
buy
buy
sell
sell
sell

sell

Size
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.3
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

Size
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.1

Item

audusd
audusd
audusd
audusd
audusd
audusd
audusd

audusd

Item

eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd
eurusd

eurusd

AUDUSD

Price S/L T/P
0.76745 0.7699 0.7622
0.76818 0.77062 0.76292
0.76881  0.77122  0.76352
0.76905 0.77148 0.76378
0.76919 0.77158 0.76388

0.7694  0.77178  0.76408
0.76958 0.77197 0.76427
0.76747  0.76512  0.77282

EURUSD

Price S/L T/P
1.22745 1.22973 1.22223
1.22683  1.22454  1.23204
1.23138 1.22912 1.23662

1.2322 1.23445 1.22695
1.23294  1.23521  1.22771
1.23588 1.23826  1.23076

1.2359 1.23822 1.23072

1.2359 1.23811 1.23061

1.2359 1.23807  1.23057
1.23618 1.23845  1.23095
1.23698 1.23925  1.23175
1.23339 1.23104 1.23854
1.23555 1.23781  1.23031
1.23793  1.24021 1.23271
1.23794 1.24029 1.23279
1.23803  1.24029  1.23279
1.23781  1.24006  1.23256
1.23865 1.24094 1.23344
1.23901 1.23885  1.23378
1.23887  1.24112  1.23362
1.23895 1.24122 1.23372
1.23887  1.24117  1.23367
1.23889  1.24117  1.23367
1.23621 1.23394 1.24144
1.23543  1.23314  1.24064
1.23528 1.23005
1.23602 1.2383 1.2308

1.2369 1.23918 1.23168
1.23775 1.23758  1.23253

Close Time
2018.04.09 05:39:33
2018.04.09 05:39:33
2018.04.09 05:39:33
2018.04.09 05:39:34
2018.04.09 09:02:14
2018.04.09 09:14:58
2018.04.09 09:48:12
2018.04.09 10:02:30

Close Time
2018.04.09 05:12:33
2018.04.09 10:09:55
2018.04.09 18:21:03
2018.04.10 10:48:49
2018.04.10 10:48:49
2018.04.10 14:31:49
2018.04.10 14:31:52
2018.04.10 14:31:53
2018.04.10 14:31:52
2018.04.10 14:57:06
2018.04.10 14:57:07
2018.04.10 18:26:08
2018.04.10 20:45:50
2018.04.11 17:16:23
2018.04.11 17:16:23
2018.04.11 17:16:24
2018.04.11 17:58:03
2018.04.11 17:58:04
2018.04.11 17:58:03
2018.04.11 18:10:55
2018.04.11 18:11:00
2018.04.11 18:16:43
2018.04.11 18:16:57
2018.04.11 21:39:19
2018.04.11 21:39:19
2018.04.12 03:03:20
2018.04.12 06:02:29
2018.04.12 06:02:29
2018.04.12 06:02:29

Price
0.76832
0.76833
0.76833
0.76835
0.76889
0.76918
0.76938
0.76674

Price
1.22717
1.22718
1.23185
1.23234
1.23233
1.23557
1.23531
1.23534
1.23526
1.23636
1.23639
1.23379
1.23525
1.23765
1.23769
1.23772
1.23814
1.23812
1.23814

1.2386
1.23863
1.23859
1.23856
1.23601
1.23599
1.23755
1.23642
1.23643
1.23642

Swap
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1.83
2.74

Profit
-7.09
-2.44

3.91
17.11
2.44
1.79
1.63
-5.95
11.4

Profit
2.28
2.85
3.82

-1.14
9.9
2.51
4.78
4.53
5.18
-1.46
9.54
3.24
2.43
2.26
2.02
2.5
-2.67
8.56
7.03
2.18
2.58
2.26
2.66
-1.62
9.06
-18.34
-6.47
11.4
10.76
82.63



Open Time
2018.04.09 16:11:40
2018.04.10 14:31:41
2018.04.10 14:31:42
2018.04.10 14:46:45
2018.04.11 11:36:47

Open Time
2018.04.09 01:01:41
2018.04.09 02:30:40
2018.04.09 03:02:49
2018.04.09 03:15:59
2018.04.09 04:15:51
2018.04.09 06:16:41
2018.04.09 06:34:43
2018.04.09 09:00:42
2018.04.09 09:17:43
2018.04.09 09:26:48
2018.04.09 09:36:42
2018.04.09 10:00:50
2018.04.09 10:00:54
2018.04.09 10:00:54
2018.04.09 10:00:55
2018.04.09 10:00:57
2018.04.10 18:22:55
2018.04.10 18:35:43
2018.04.11 19:12:40
2018.04.11 19:12:41

Type
sell
sell
sell
sell

buy

Type
sell
sell
sell
sell
sell
sell
sell
sell
sell
sell
sell
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
sell
sell
sell

sell

Size
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.1

Size
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.1

Item

gbpusd
gbpusd
gbpusd
gbpusd
gbpusd

Item

usdjpy
usdjpy
usdjpy
usdjpy
usdjpy
usdjpy
usdjpy
usdjpy
usdjpy
usdjpy
usdjpy
usdjpy
usdjpy
usdjpy
usdjpy
usdjpy
usdjpy
usdjpy
usdjpy
usdjpy

Price
1.41588
1.41773
1.41761
1.41832
1.41941

Price
106.952
106.955
106.991
106.992
106.926
106.987
107.036
107.011
107.053
107.061

107.09
107.01
106.995
106.999
106.981
106.978
107.294
107.368
106.85
106.85

GBPUSD

S/L T/P
1.41833  1.41059
1.42011  1.41237
1.42012  1.41238
1.42078  1.41304
1.41696 1.4247
USDJPY
S/L T/P
107.185  106.435
107.18 106.43
107.218  106.468
107.219  106.469
107.154  106.404
107.213  106.463
107.262  106.512
107.238  106.488
107.279  106.529
107.287  106.537
107.318  106.568
106.781  107.531
106.767  107.517
106.766 ~ 107.516
106.744  107.494
106.751  107.501
107.52 106.77
107.592  106.842
107.079  106.329
107.081  106.331

Close Time
2018.04.09 16:14:44
2018.04.10 14:31:55
2018.04.10 14:56:02
2018.04.10 14:56:02
2018.04.11 11:38:13

Close Time
2018.04.09 02:00:05
2018.04.09 03:28:19
2018.04.09 03:20:38
2018.04.09 03:20:38
2018.04.09 04:30:23
2018.04.09 10:00:52
2018.04.09 08:26:52
2018.04.09 09:11:10
2018.04.09 10:00:53
2018.04.09 10:00:52
2018.04.09 10:00:56
2018.04.09 10:02:30
2018.04.09 10:01:17
2018.04.09 10:01:17
2018.04.09 10:01:13
2018.04.09 10:01:19
2018.04.10 18:45:35
2018.04.10 18:45:35
2018.04.11 19:13:08
2018.04.11 19:13:10

Price
1.41554
1.41739
1.41779
1.41777
1.41982

Price
106.906
106.929
106.983
106.983
106.897
107.013
107.001
106.989
107.007
107.013
106.982
107.038
107.019
107.023
107.005
107.024

107.31
107.309
106.814
106.807

Swap
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Profit
2.76
2.75
-1.45
8.89
3.31
16.26

Profit
3.5
1.98
0.6
0.68
2.21
-1.98
2.66
1.67
3.5
7.31
8.22
2.13
1.82
1.83
1.83
3.5
-1.21
8.91
2.72
3.25
55.13



